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WE COMPETE!
E-Sport Canada:
National Rocket League Tournament ‘24

schO’aStic 'nvnat’ona’ ‘24 (Non-Competitive Chzmmpions)

National Rocket League Tournament ‘25
MSEL:

Palm Springs, Florida
Vancouver, BC
EDS, Alberta







Baskethall

Post a try out date
Host I'ry

Make C
Announce the team
Practice
Play Games
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Reward Level
Platinum

Peak Rating

(—,> Ranked Doubles 2v2
J 851

Season 31

Ranked Duel 1v1

Current Best

633 %
#3,658,393 - Top ...

Ranked Doubles 2v2
Current Best

» 8351 P

v #3,252,449 - Bott... v

Ranked Standard 3v3

Current Best

it S
#3,371,126 * Bott...

647

Season 31

851

Season 31

760

Season 31

== Playlists

- $16(30) S15(29)

Playlist / Rank

Casual

Ranked Duel 1v1

Platinum | Division |

Ranked Doubles 2v2
Diamond | Division li

Ranked Standard 3v3

Platinum Il Division |

Dropshot
Gold Il Division I

Hoops
Gold | Division Il

Rumble
Gold Il Division Il

Rating

1,117

#3,013,769 -

633

#3,658,393

851

#3,252,449 -

709

#3,371,126 -

516

#4,218,351 -

500

#5,167,766 -

580

#4,259,474 -

Div Up

Bottom 40%

* Top 44%

Bottom 45%

Bottom 48%

Div Down

Peak Rating @

() Update in 3:37

Matches

N/A

22

Loss Strk.

56

Loss Strk.

63

Loss Strk.

0

Loss Strk.

L

Loss Strk.

0

Loss Strk.

View Details
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PLAY AGAIN
CHANGE MODE/MATCH
CHANGE TRAINING PACK

OPTIONS

EXIT TO MAIN MENU

CREATE PARTY







Team Challenges

Lunch Time

"Ome Tra'niny Personal Practice
Aﬁer School Games
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